
$0.01 4 4 1453 1453 15078 16531 0 0 25
$0.05 2 6 1502 2955 13576 16531 0 0 25
$0.10 3 9 1781 4736 11795 16531 0 0 25
$0.20 1 10 704 5440 11091 16531 0 0 25
$0.22 1 11 400 5840 10691 16531 0 0 25
$0.24 1 12 100 5940 10591 16531 0 0 25
$0.25 2 14 1555 7495 9036 16531 0 0 25
$0.49 2 16 724 8219 8312 16531 0 0 25
$0.50 8 24 3415 11634 4897 16531 0 0 25
$0.53 1 25 300 11934 4597 16531 0 0 25
$0.60 1 26 479 12413 4118 16531 0 0 25
$0.69 1 27 100 12513 4018 16531 0 0 25
$0.74 1 28 100 12613 3918 16531 0 0 25
$0.75 2 30 460 13073 3458 16531 0 0 25
$1.00 5 35 2237 15310 1221 16531 0 0 25
$1.69 1 36 130 15440 1091 16531 0 0 25
$1.82 0 36 0 15440 1091 16531 1000 1 25
$2.00CESP 1 37 50 15490 41 15531 0 0 24
$2.50 0 37 0 15490 41 15531 146 1 24
$2.52 0 37 0 15490 -105 15385 900 1 23
$2.69 1 38 200 15690 -1205 14485 0 0 22
$2.72 0 38 0 15690 -1205 14485 1000 1 22
$3.00 1 39 267 15957 -2472 13485 600 1 21
$3.49 1 40 150 16107 -3222 12885 0 0 20
$3.62 0 40 0 16107 -3222 12885 1151 1 20
$4.50 0 40 0 16107 -4373 11734 747 1 19
$5.00 2 42 616 16723 -5736 10987 2990 3 18
$5.01 0 42 0 16723 -8726 7997 787 1 15
$5.02 0 42 0 16723 -9513 7210 430 1 14
$5.14 0 42 0 16723 -9943 6780 500 1 13
$5.60 0 42 0 16723 -10443 6280 170 1 12
$6.00 0 42 0 16723 -10613 6110 318 1 11
$6.11 0 42 0 16723 -10931 5792 109 1 10
$6.67 0 42 0 16723 -11040 5683 1451 1 9
$8.00 0 42 0 16723 -12491 4232 71 1 8
$8.01 0 42 0 16723 -12562 4161 80 1 7
$8.79 0 42 0 16723 -12642 4081 367 1 6

$10.00 0 42 0 16723 -13009 3714 1731 2 5
$10.01 0 42 0 16723 -14740 1983 203 1 3
$12.00 2 44 322 17045 -15265 1780 0 0 2
$14.00 0 44 0 17045 -15265 1780 371 1 2
$15.00 1 45 150 17195 -15786 1409 1409 1 1

TOTALS 45 17195 2516531

15,490 of 15,531 kgs wanted at or above the CESP were purchased.
Total kgs offered = 17,195.  Total kgs wanted = 16,531

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit
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15,490 des 15,531 kilos demandé au prix de vente ou au dessus ont été acheté.
Totale kgs offert = 17,195.  Totale kgs demandé = 16,531

CREDEXCH

Production Credit Exchange for February, 2023

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Page 2

PRICE IN 
DOLLARS

# of 
Sellers

Total 
Cum 

Sellers

KGS 
OFFERED 

BY 
SELLERS

TOTAL 
CUM. 
KGS

DIFFERENCE 
BETWEEN 

SELLERS/BUYERS

Total 
Cum 

Buyers
# of 

Buyers

KGS 
WANTED

BY 
BUYERS

TOTAL 
CUM. 
KGS

Dairy Farmers of New Brunswick


